N513AS, CC1120 UART Module
N513AS Introduce
N513AS Radio module based TI CC1120 transceiver, ST MCU, PA and LNA.
N513AS CC1120 transceiver module designed for 169M, 433M, 868MHz and 915M narrowband. Up to 24dBm ou
tput power and down to -126dBm sensitivity. AT command used.
N513AS based TI CC1120, ST MCU, PA and LNA. 169M, 433M, 868MHz and 915M narrowband used. Up to 24dB
m output power and down to -126dBm sensitivity. AT command used. The module is mainly for Internet of thing
s, intelligent home, wireless meter reading, scientific research and medical treatment, and medium and long-dist

N513AS typical circult
N513AS Pinout Definition
Ordering information
N513AS-169M CC1120, MCU Narrowband, 24dBm, 160M - 175MHz
N513AS-433M CC1120, MCU Narrowband, 24dBm, 410M - 480MHz
N513AS-868M CC1120, MCU Narrowband, 24dBm, 860M - 880MHz
N513AS-915M CC1120, MCU Narrowband, 24dBm, 910M - 960MHz
More infomation please contact with us.